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 Lia Manoliu Indoor Athletic Hall ‐ Site License      01.08.2015 ‐ 9:19 PM
                          BALCANIADA DE SENIORI                           
                                 Pitesti                                  
 
Event 6  M 400 m
=======================================================================   
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  Points   
=======================================================================   
Grupa  1                                                                  
  1 Janezic, Luka             85 Slovenia                 46.39    8      
  2 Altintas, Batuhan         96 Turcia                   46.73    7      
  3 Vincek, Zeljko            86 Croatia                  47.14    5      
  4 Radu, Cristian            96 Romania                  47.62    3      
  5 Dragoljevic, Borislav     95 Bosnia&Herzegovina       47.95    2      
  6 Babaian, Alexandru        93 Moldova                  48.00    1      
Grupa  2                                                                  
  1 Can, Yavuz                87 Turcia                   46.85    6      
  2 Ruzik, Mateo              94 Croatia                  47.47    4      
  3 Jeras, Jernej             91 Slovenia                 48.13           
  4 Dragan, Adrian Razvan     90 Romania                  48.22           
  5 Vukadinovic, Stefan       93 Serbia                   48.29           
  6 Stoyanov, Zhivko          97 Bulgaria                 48.62           
  7 Qerama, Eraldo            91 Albania                  48.82           
Grupa  3                                                                  
  1 Miric, Slobdan            92 Serbia                   48.29           
  2 Logothetis, Ioannis       96 Grecia                   48.85           
  3 Sturmilov, Andrei         94 Moldova                  49.07           
  4 Kuzmanovski, Gjorgi       95 FYROM Macedonia          51.43           
  5 Cangeli, Lulzim           94 Albania                  51.79           
==========================================================================
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  H# Points
==========================================================================
Rezultate                                                                 
  1 Janezic, Luka             85 Slovenia                 46.39   1   8   
  2 Altintas, Batuhan         96 Turcia                   46.73   1   7   
  3 Can, Yavuz                87 Turcia                   46.85   2   6   
  4 Vincek, Zeljko            86 Croatia                  47.14   1   5   
  5 Ruzik, Mateo              94 Croatia                  47.47   2   4   
  6 Radu, Cristian            96 Romania                  47.62   1   3   
  7 Dragoljevic, Borislav     95 Bosnia&Herzegovina       47.95   1   2   
  8 Babaian, Alexandru        93 Moldova                  48.00   1   1   
  9 Jeras, Jernej             91 Slovenia                 48.13   2       
 10 Dragan, Adrian Razvan     90 Romania                  48.22   2       
 11 Vukadinovic, Stefan       93 Serbia                   48.29   2       
 11 Miric, Slobdan            92 Serbia                   48.29   3       
 13 Stoyanov, Zhivko          97 Bulgaria                 48.62   2       
 14 Qerama, Eraldo            91 Albania                  48.82   2       
 15 Logothetis, Ioannis       96 Grecia                   48.85   3       
 16 Sturmilov, Andrei         94 Moldova                  49.07   3       
 17 Kuzmanovski, Gjorgi       95 FYROM Macedonia          51.43   3       
 18 Cangeli, Lulzim           94 Albania                  51.79   3       


